
C L O V E R  T R A D I T I O N A L
Shepherdess Pie (VE) (GF)
Bangkok Badboy Burger Served with Chips (VE)
Asparagus and Caramelised Red Onion Tart (VE)
Mushroom & Spinach Lasagne (V)

£9.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95

P I Z Z A  A N D  P A S T A
Tagliatelle Siciliana with Mediterranean Veg (VE)
Pizza (Margarita (V) / Veggie Feast (V) / Vegan (VE)

£9.95
£6.95

S I D E S
Garlic Bread (V)
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)
Mixed Side Salad (VE)
6 Onion Rings

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00

Clover Bar
V E G E T A R I A N  &  V E G A N  M E N U

S A L A D S
Mixed Salad with Cheese (V)

D E S S E R T S
Vanilla Ice Cream (V)
Homemade Fruit Crumble (V)
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Warm Chocolate Brownie (V)
Fresh Fruit Salad (VE)
Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot
Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream (V)

£5.95

£3.95
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£3.95
£1.50

                          V= Vegetarian   VE=Vegan   GF = Gluten Free
If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please let a team member know    

Loaded Nachos (V)
(Tortilla Chips, Melted Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalepenos)
Naked Chips (VE)
Cheesy Chips (V)
Clover's Dirty Chips (V)
(Chips loaded with Piri Piri sauce, Melted Cheese, Jalepenos)
Garlic Mushrooms 

£5.50

£4.75
£5.50
£7.00

£4.95

L I G H T  B I T E S

Kettle Chips (V) / Mini Cheddars (V) / Peanuts (V)
Slice of Cake (V)
Shortbread/Cookies (V)
Chocolate Bar (V)

B A R  S N A C K S
£1.30
£3.25
£1.55

£0.95


