

## LIGHT BITES

Loaded Nachos (V) (Tortilla Chips, Melted Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalepenos)	£5.50
Naked Chips (VE)	£4.75
Cheesy Chips (V)	£5.50
Clover's Dirty Chips (V)	£7.00
(Chips loaded with Piri Piri sauce, Melted Cheese, Jalepenos)	
Garlic Mushrooms	£4.95
CLOVER TRADITIONAL	
Shepherdess Pie (VE) (GF)	£9.95
Bangkok Badboy Burger Served with Chips (VE)	£10.95
Asparagus and Caramelised Red Onion Tart (VE)	£9.95
Mushroom & Spinach Lasagne (V)	£9.95
PIZZA AND PASTA	
Tagliatelle Siciliana with Mediterranean Veg (VE)	£9.95
Pizza (Margarita (V) / Veggie Feast (V) / Vegan (VE)	£6.95
SALADS	
Mixed Salad with Cheese (V)	£5.95
SIDES	
SIDES Carlia Broad (V)	C7 00
Garlic Bread (V)	£3.00
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	£3.50
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE)	£3.50 £4.00
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings	£3.50
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE)	£3.50 £4.00
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings	£3.50 £4.00
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS Vanilla Ice Cream (V)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE) Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £3.95
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE) Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £3.95
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE) Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream (V)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £3.95
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE) Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream (V)  BAR SNACKS	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £3.95 £1.50
Garlic Bread (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) Mixed Side Salad (VE) 6 Onion Rings  DESSERTS  Vanilla Ice Cream (V) Homemade Fruit Crumble (V) Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Warm Chocolate Brownie (V) Fresh Fruit Salad (VE) Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot Add Custard, Ice Cream or Fresh Cream (V)  BAR SNACKS  Kettle Chips (V) / Mini Cheddars (V) / Peanuts (V)	£3.50 £4.00 £3.00 £3.95 £4.45 £4.45 £4.45 £3.95 £1.50